
Troup County Georgia Senators Contact Information: 
 

Matt Brass: 

 

• Phone: (770) 265-6100 

• E-mail: matt.brass@senate.ga.gov  

 

Randy Robertson: 

 

• Phone : (404) 463-3931 

• E-mail : randy.robertson@senate.ga.gov  

 

Georgia Senate Science & Technology Committee Members: 
 

Unterman, Renee S: (Chairman) 

 

• Phone: (404) 463-1368 

• E-mail: renee.unterman@senate.ga.gov  

 

Dolezal, Greg: (Vice Chairman) 

 

• Phone: (404) 656-7127 

• E-mail: greg.dolezal@senate.ga.gov  

 

Anderson, Lee: Secretary 

 

• Phone: (404) 656-5114 

• E-mail: lee.anderson@senate.ga.gov  

 

Ligon, Jr., William T: (Ex-Officio) 

 

• Phone: (912) 261-2263 

• E-mail :  william.ligon@senate.ga.gov  

 

Jordan, Jennifer: Member 

 

• Phone: (404) 656-6446 

• E-mail:  jennifer.jordan@senate.ga.gov  

 

Seay, Valencia: Member 

 

• Phone: (404) 656-5095 

• E-mail: valencia.seay@senate.ga.gov  


